
List of External Reviewers suggested by Paul C. Sutton 

Dr. John Weeks 

http://geography.sdsu.edu/People/Faculty/weeks.html  

Distinguished Professor of Geography 

Department of Geography  

San Diego State University 

San Diego, CA 92182-4493 

john.weeks@sdsu.edu 

(619) 594-8040 

 

Dr. Robert Costanza 

http://www.pdx.edu/sustainability/robert-costanza 

Professor and Director  

Institute for Sustainable Solutions 

Portland State University 

Mail Code: SUST 

P.O. Box 751 

Portland, OR 97207-0751 

Robert.Costanza@pdx.edu 

Robert.Costanza@uvm.edu  

503 725 9940 

 

Dr. James Merchant 

Professor and Director 

Center for Land Management Information Technologies 

Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources University of Nebraska-Lincoln 

306 Hardin Hall 

3310 Holdrege Street  

Lincoln, NE 68583-0973 

(402) 472-7531 

jmerchant@unl.edu 

 

Ralf Seppelt, Prof. Dr. 

Head of Department 

Helmholtz Centre for Environmental Research - UFZ  

Department of Computational Landscape Ecology  

Permoserstr.15  

D - 04318 Leipzig  

phone.: ++49 341 235 1250  

ralf.seppelt@ufz.de 
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Dr. Victor Mesev 

Professor and Chair 

Department of Geography 

323 Bellamy Building, 113 Collegiate Loop 

Florida State University 

Tallahassee, FL 32306-2190 

(850)645-2498 

vmesev@fsu.edu 

 

Dr. Keith Clarke 

Professor 

Department of Geography 

University of California at Santa Barbara 

Santa Barbara, CA 93106-4060 

(805) 893-2578 

kclarke@geog.ucsb.edu 

 

Dr. Michael Demers 

Department of Geography 

New Mexico State University 

137 Breland Hall 

P.O. Box 30001 MSC MAP 

Las Cruces, NM 88003-8001 

(575) 496-5231 

demers01@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Kenneth Foote 

Professor and Chair 

Department of Geography, Guggenheim 102B 

Campus Box 260, University of Colorado at Boulder  

Boulder, CO 80309-0260 

Email: k.foote@colorado.edu  (303) 492-6760 

 

Dr. Iain Hay 

Geography, Population and Environmental Management 

The School of the Environment 

Flinders University 

GPO Box 2100  

Adelaide   SA 5001   AUSTRALIA 

Email: iain.hay@flinders.edu.au Phone: 61-8-8201-2386 
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